Saskatchewan Amateur Trapshooting Association Inc.

Biggar

Candiac

Churchbridge

Estevan

Kennedy

Kindersley
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Moose Jaw
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2025 Affiliated Clubs

S.A.T.A., Box 130, Kronau, SK. S0G 2T0

Phone (306) 352-7282 (SATA)

Jim Brown

Jordan Horst

Lawrence Englot

Colleen Kotzer

Reg & Marilyn King

Ron Sostorics
Dan Kachmarski
Karen Hartman
Ed Wald

Nolan Shaheen
Shawn Rafoss
Alick McMillan
Marcel Dubois
Andy Kotelmach
Byron Yates

Valerie Maurer

Email: sasktrap@sasktel.net

jimbrown419@hotmail.com
bhgunrange@gmail.com
Icenglot@sasktel.net
gardenangels@sasktel.net
king.family@sasktel.net
parklandgunclub@sasktel.net
dlkachmarski@sasktel.net
ccchartman@hotmail.com
edwald2018@gmail.com
sodasprings@sasktel.net
shawnrafoss@sasktel.net
alickm@sasktel.net
marcel.dubois41@gmail.com
andy.k@sasktel.net
byron.yates@fountaintire.com

lang.valerie@hotmail.com

Trapshooting every Wednesday night at 6:00pm. Call Valerie.

Barry Signarowski

barsig@sasktel.net

306-260-0029

306-948-9267

306-424-2723

306-896-7442

306-421-1909

306-538-4940

306-463-7207

306-587-7736

780-522-9714

306-313-7715

306-867-2177

306-536-7479

306-882-2258

306-220-5959

306-741-7216

306-424-7785

306-621-4376

“All of the member clubs would appreciate if
our shooters would bag their empty hulls and

dispose of them in the containers provided.”




